
Registration No Student Name Father Course Major Subject

116-1214-0349-25 AAKRITI SONAR JAMUNA PRASAD SONAR B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0350-25 AASHIKA BURMAN MANOJ BURMAN B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0351-25 AFREEN BANO MD AFSAR B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0352-25 AFRIN NISAR NISAR AHMED B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0353-25 AMISHA GUPTA SUKHDEO PRASAD GUPTA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0354-25 ANINDITA SAHA AMAL SAHA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0355-25 ANISHA KUMARI umesh PASWAN B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0356-25 ANJALI KUMARI SHAW RABI PRASAD SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0357-25 ANKITA SHAW BIJAY SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0358-25 ANSHU VERMA BABLU VERMA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0359-25 ANU SINGH DILIP SINGH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0360-25 ANUSHAKA PRASAD BINOD PRASAD B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0361-25 ANUSHKA DAS DILIP DAS B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0362-25 APARNA DEY RADHANATH DEY B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0363-25 ARPITA SHAW ASHOK KUMAR SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0364-25 ARTI KUMARI KAPIL DEV SAH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0365-25 ASHMITA MAJI ANANTA MAJI B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0366-25 BHUMIKA KHANDELWAL SANJAY KUMAR KHANDELWAL B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0367-25 BINA CHHETRI KRISHNA  CHHETRI B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0368-25 BINA KUMARI SHAW SURENDRA SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0369-25 BRISTI SHARMA SHARDHANAND SHARMA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0370-25 CHAND KUMARI PURUSHOTAM KUMAR SINGH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0371-25 DILKASH NAUSHAD NAUSHAD AHMED B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0372-25 DISHA LAL DIPAK LAL B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0373-25 DISHA SHAW PAPPU SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0374-25 DIUTISHREE NAYAK DEBENDRA NAYAK B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0375-25 DURGA KUMARI SHAW CHHOTE LAL SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0376-25 EKTA BARMAN MANOJ BARMAN B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0377-25 FALAK KHATOON MD SHAHID B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0378-25 GAUSHIN GULNAZ SK AZAD B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0379-25 GOUSIA ALI MD MINNAT B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0380-25 HARSHIKA TIWARI RAVINDRA KUMAR TIWARI B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0381-25 HUSN ARA KHATOON MD MANSOOR ALAM B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0382-25 IQRA NARGIS MAHMOOD ALAM B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0383-25 ISHA ROY UTTAM ROY B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0384-25 ISHA SONAR BIRENDRA SONAR B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0385-25 ISHIKA HAZRA PRASANTA HAZRA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0386-25 JANVI MALLICK JAI PARKASH MALLICK B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0387-25 JUHI CHOUDHARY SURINDER CHOUDHARY B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0388-25 JYOTI KUMARI ARJUN DAS B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0389-25 JYOTI YADAV BAIJNATH YADAV B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0390-25 KAHKASHA SHAMIM MD SHAMIM B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0391-25 KASHISH JHA BHAWESH KUMAR JHA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0392-25 KASHISH SINGH VINOD SINGH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0393-25 KASISH SHARMA BIJOY SHARMA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0394-25 KHUSBOO BANO SALAUDDIN B.COM. (3 Year)



116-1211-0395-25 KHUSHI DAS MUNSHI DAS B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0396-25 KHUSHI YADAV JITENDRA YADAV B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0397-25 KOMAL YADAV RAJ KISHORE YADAV B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0398-25 KUSHBOO MISHRA VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0399-25 LAKSHMI SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0400-25 MAANSI SINGH ABHIMANYU SINGH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0401-25 MADHAVI PRASAD PAPPU PRASAD B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0402-25 MAHEK SHAW RAJU SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0403-25 MEHAK BIND SANTU RAM BIND B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0404-25 MEHAK JAISWAL HEMANT JAISWAL B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0405-25 MEHRUN NESHA MOHAMMAD MUSTAQUE B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1212-0406-25 MISHTI DOLUI KARTIK DOLUI B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0407-25 MOUMITA GHOSH ASHOK TULSI GHOSH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1212-0483-25 MUSKAN ROUTH TUKUN ROUTH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0408-25 NAZIA KHAN MD SHABBIR KHAN B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0409-25 NEHA YADAV PAPPU YADAV B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0484-25 NEHA KUMARI SHAW SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0410-25 NIKI KUMARI JOGINDAR YADAV B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0411-25 NIKITA MONDAL SANJOY MONDAL B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0412-25 NISHA RAM NANDLAL RAM B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0413-25 NISHU KUMARI SHIWAJI SINGH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0414-25 NUTAN KUMARI SAH SHANKAR KUMAR SAH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0415-25 OMEMA PARWEZ MD PARWEZ ALAM B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0416-25 POONAM SHAW RAMACHADAN SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0417-25 PRITI RAY PRADIP KUMAR RAY B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0418-25 PRITY GUPTA PRADIP GUPTA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0419-25 PRIYANKA CHOWDHURY PANKAJ KUMAR CHOWDHURY B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0420-25 PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOHAR PRASAD B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0421-25 PRIYANKA KUMARI SATYENDRA RAY B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0422-25 PUJA SHAW RABINDRA SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0423-25 PUJA KUMARI SHAW ASHOK SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0424-25 RABIA KHATOON MD FIRDOUS B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0485-25 RADHNA CHOUHAN RAJENDRA CHOUHAN B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1212-0425-25 RANI ROUTH RAM ROUTH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0426-25 RASHIKA SHAW GOPAL SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0427-25 RASHMI SHAW BHOLA SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0428-25 REKHA CHOWDHURI PARSI JITENDRA CHOWDHURI PARSI B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0429-25 RIMI PAL RANJIT PAL B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0430-25 RISHIKA MANSINGKA GOPAL MANSINGKA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1214-0431-25 RISHITA MOYRA DIPAK KUMAR MOYRA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0432-25 RITIKA DAS SHIV KUMAR DAS B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0433-25 RITIKA KUMARI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0434-25 RITTIKA CHATTERJEE SUVANKAR CHATTERJEE B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0435-25 RIYA SHAW UMESH SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0436-25 RUKSHAR PARVEEN MD RAFIQUE B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0437-25 SAKSHI JAISWAL OMKAR JAISWAL B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0438-25 SALONI PATHAK AKHILESH KUMAR PATHAK B.COM. (3 Year)



116-1211-0439-25 SALONI PRASAD KAMALESH PARSAD B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0440-25 SANCHITA JAISWAL PRAKASH JAISWAL B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0441-25 SANCHITA KAJLI BISWAJIT KAJLI B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0442-25 SANIA RAYEES MD RAYEES B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0443-25 SANIA SHOAIB SK SHOAIBUDDIN B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0444-25 SANJANA KUMARI PREM CHAND MAHATO B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0445-25 SANJANA SHAW KHOKAN SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0446-25 SARASWATI SHAW HIRALAL SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0447-25 SARDA GUPTA AMARNATH GUPTA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0448-25 SARITA KUMARI SAH SHANKAR KUMAR SAH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0449-25 SHAGUFTA PARVEEN MD SARFARAZ B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0450-25 SHAHNAZ KHATOON MD TOHID B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0451-25 SHIKHA SHAW NARESH PRASAD SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0452-25 SHREYA SINGH PRAKASH SINGH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0453-25 SHRISHTI TIWARI PRADIP KUMAR TIWARI B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0454-25 SHRUTI RANA ROCKY RANA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0455-25 SHRUTI SHARMA KRISHNA SHARMA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0456-25 SIMIRAN SINGH BINOD KUMAR SINGH B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0457-25 SIMMI JAISWAL KAMLESH PRASAD JAISWAL B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0458-25 SIMRAN DAS BISWANATH DAS B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0459-25 SIMRAN RAJBHAR GUDDU RAJBHAR B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0460-25 SIMRAN SAHA KARTICK SAHA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0461-25 SNEHA KUMARI SHAW UPENDAR SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0462-25 SONALI RAY RAM PRAVESH RAY B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0463-25 SONI PATWA RAJU PATWA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0464-25 SRISTI SHAW SANJIT SHAW B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0465-25 SRISTY PATRA PINTU PATRA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0466-25 SUNIDHI KUMARI OMI PRASAD B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0467-25 SUPRIYA PAUL SUJAN PAUL B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0468-25 TANISHA PRASAD RAJEN PRASAD B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0469-25 TASBEHA AFROZ MD  AFROZ B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0470-25 TUBA SARFARAZ MD SARFARAZ ALAM B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0471-25 TULSHI CHOUDHURY NIRANJAN CHOUDHURY B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0472-25 VIJAYA LAXMI CHOURASIA BHUPENDRA PRASAD CHOURASIA B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0473-25 ZAINAB KHATOON MD AFROZ KHAN B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0474-25 ZAINAB ZAFAR MD ZAFAR B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0475-25 ZANAT PARVEEN MD AFTAB B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0476-25 ZEENA ASHIQUE HUSSAIN ASHIQUE HUSSAIN B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0477-25 PRITI KUMARI YADAV RAMJI YADAV B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0478-25 KUSUM KUMARI BADRI YADAV B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0479-25 SUMAIYA SEERAZ MD SEERAZ ALAM B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0480-25 SHAMIYA AKIL AKIL AHMED B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0481-25 DIPTI PRASAD LALAN PRASAD B.COM. (3 Year)

116-1211-0486-25 ARSHIYA NIGAR MD SABIR ALI B.COM. (3 Year)
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MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS

MHRM MMKT ENDC ITAC CADC ENVS CONS ENVS VOLS



 AEC1  AEC2  AEC3  AEC4  IDC1  IDC2  IDC3 ABC Id AADHAR_NO

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 323401192099897979195935

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 676-197-239-2694871-4808-2007

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 265-975-714-9366297-0229-8049

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 410-438-279-1668720-8204-3785

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 233783767475956835765886

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 980691102916443931421293

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 950-349-700-5878475-5873-8277

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 521917831859261465683801

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 148111317104758309932092

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 528572971417570953109470

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 412000158321739392219749

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 577178886446532699775033

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 973190995290960038974340

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 668-295-223-3845965-8123-0769

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 899-616-111-2493011-9233-4756

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 882481240774902519766558

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 476630881593831928703980

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 398580907342954712691769

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 614700627502561729905657

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 745406304327382934072476

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 298054895008896139860216

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 494515676306881097827530

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 698-228-358-0905809-9208-4107

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 562949719602979458382920

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 534-618-099-1575798-0660-2360

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 212077403218571525507246

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 903157221112432299988109

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 549945221508877088523956

ENGC ENGC LURD LURD MICD MACD IBED 678469661452273203849518

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 630587401053550985680564

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 158344323633892966383049

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 333930563824676597397737

ENGC ENGC LURD LURD MICD MACD IBED 266907907933628267481633

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 286-821-406-0185938-5444-0224

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 296502008678260252197854

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 288005939621332755199859

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 790635562372704021772783

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 868620172489622840486265

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 806296922666487557355177

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 820947448083239017163926

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 256004684960274970479166

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 392439667523278386891613

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 624732509221911364798877

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 817-469-343-4834134-2848-9588

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 199361522657938158524598

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 459-855-227-3853167-9878-4184



ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 314828170455280306523544

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 953432233701387522807139

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 524544655200780683279837

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 543-719-005-1842886-6230-2865

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 478761185368526276510443

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 982-400-568-5062721-3259-4684

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 698190235042302629540981

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 934028743719865840296907

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 308-926-813-1058705-3716-5618

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 344450396786323674505261

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 732-923-424-6284204-4974-2776

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 687-583-073-1693446-6252-0905

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 245-770-475-5632325-7010-5487

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 877-297-758-7487496-8105-7646

ENGC ENGC LURD LURD MICD MACD IBED 942-114-999-2965035-7875-4609

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 901-856-394-9838904-6247-5907

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 110-725-028-0926202-4794-7843

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 140-138-252-3944571-8290-1460

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 164-124-605-7898480-5629-2446

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 348209432936733154697758

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 790-006-587-9164504-4244-3930

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 960-225-659-0926565-8179-6845

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 530377777200753002139479

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 511822817858828877169726

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 399362869768999811718737

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 819666160997819666160997

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 401603585143832771824624

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 917710982115342013676011

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 470223092063858582363649

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 556260553674565383403479

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 994830812297613918213444

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 905213776372838678979676

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 776-528-709-2006784-3698-9707

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 883221734070800259863390

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 168-676-441-1875966-0577-6315

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 425294135706992143501715

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 438-181-103-1305872-9333-5260

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 853278800262302229962418

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 917675478497966556970414

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 372-466-261-0197453-9162-0377

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 145480251042540902318949

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 591728833760753777952611

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 752186219156409666469695

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 123925225650771019607223

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 984-572-622-0243306-6868-4438

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 611288050029952030635422

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 967082649702767520397591



ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 862060343643721938379709

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 663997321732990819503294

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 962-434-541-7347105-4438-5814

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 457572657397313201799057

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 585-546-573-2563753-2567-9828

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 573-305-607-8742837-4082-2112

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 464877662717892895598430

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 697448144580604949476937

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 892821206104803517939050

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 807-916-523-4533004-6685-2721

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 675805226666356850499208

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 523-783-694-4245591-5717-2842

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 130-997-343-9069829-3603-5349

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 434776421118865727640077

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 710475176595445043548114

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 885137671965992635588941

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 383984640010445483734082

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 390527665814280705865057

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 935372104244725124003474

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 316416121988599520533998

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 814804279261686323749499

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 737858517361456552085508

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 210519539775571037013849

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 623-538-001-3277073-6397-0215

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 293399252511371208075624

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 853089510031306440865956

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 270946092168882175265555

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 153-046-295-9102390-9049-6891

ENGC ENGC LBEN LBEN MICD MACD IBED 327638116102781217999088

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 849844474755685103613071

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 805209166853774506589346

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 606-208-736-1977744-0821-8324

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 899686794136408355550423

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 247295201204823245647672

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 629111185503837680916743

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 886265039454489909743688

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 605926964981218023975001

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 371121592301882295197910

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 622-280-248-5128030-3870-5348

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 726-481-105-9392758-6836-4328

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 891-818-399-1162492-9447-7329

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 368-557-114-5925832-2981-8959

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 857-535-375-5534995-8816-5501

ENGC ENGC LHIN LHIN MICD MACD IBED 438-456-848-3044469-7663-2732



Phone Address Pin Email Hsroll Passyear

743986870412/6/2 MUSALMAN PARA LANE P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101aakritisonar236@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

842088954549C SWIN HOE LANE P.O KASBA PS KASBA PIN-700042700042burmangitanjali083@gmail.com7420921 2023

6291210579102, PILKHANA 2ND BYE LANE HOWRAH, West Bengal, India 711101711101nbano6665@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

629119662133/1, PILKHANA 3RD BYE LANE HOWRAH, West Bengal, India 711101711101nisararshi222@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

9330531226199/2 C ROAD BAMANGACHI P.O SALKIA PS LILUAH PIN-711106711106riyaroad492@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

933007159420/1COLLIN STREET 0 P.O PARK STREET PS NEW MARKET  PIN-700016700016ds0289003@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

81002604477/2 ,TANGRA SECOND LANE, GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD, KOLKATA - 700046 KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700046700046aniahapaswan@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

90077559305, RAM MOHON BERA LANE 5, RAM MOHON BERA LANE P.O GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD PS TOPSIA PIN-700046700046anjalishaw8543@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7595982196710 P D GHAT ROAD AGARPARA P.O KAMARHATI PS KHARDAH PIN-700058700058shaw79745@gmail.com4.65E+09 2025

62914977118, HANSPUKUR LANE, BARABAZAR H.O. P.O KALAKAR STREET PS POSTA PIN-700007700007miliverma843114@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

810041052014-JAN ROSE MARRY LANE P.O HOWRAH PS GOLABARI PIN-711101711101sudhasingh7930@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

9330683369121/C MONAHAR PUKUR ROAD P.O KALIGHAT PS TOLLYGUNGE PIN-700026700026anushkaprasad457@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

6290483537166/H/17 KESHAB CHANDRA SEN STREET  P.O AMHERST STREET  PS AMHERST STREET  PIN-700009700009anushkadas680@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

933012961015/5, HALDER PARA LANE P.O SHIBPUR PS CHATTERJEEHAT PIN-711102711102saraswatidey93301@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

933051534451 SOVAN CHOWDHURY LANE P.O SALKIA PS MALIPANCHGHORA PIN-711106711106arpitashaw222006@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

8583961378242/1/11 G T ROAD, SALKIA P.O SALKIA PS MALIPANCH GHARA PIN-711106711106kapildewsah2@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

89107721018, KALACHAND NANDY LANE HOWRAH 1 P.O BANTRA PS BANTRA PIN-711101711101majiashmita@gmail.com421223 2025

968111942543/47 KHAGENDRA NATH GANGULY  LANE SALKIA HOWRAH NEAR SAMELAN PARK P.O SALKIA PS GOLABARI PIN-711106711106bhumikakhandelwal1428@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

62901312801, RJA DEBENDRA NARAYAN DEB LANE  P.O HATKHOLA  PS SHYAMPUKUR  PIN-700005700005shilpa858581@gmail.com4.11E+10 2025

8910899826102/6 COWIES GHAT ROAD P.O SHIBPUR PS SHIBPUR PIN-711102711102bina.shaw2006@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

9831103422VILL-SAINTALA JALPATH P.O HADIA PS NARENDRAPUR PIN-700150700150bristisharma117@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7003759329155 B B GANGULY STREET P.O BOWBAZAR PS MUCHIPARA PIN-700012700012s49074560@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

62922774397 PILKHANA 1ST LANE P.O HOWRAH PS GOLABARI PIN-711101711101dilkashnaushad19@gmail.com2.2E+11 2025

9875493672A P C ROAD SHYAM BAJAR  P.O SHYAM BAJAR  PS BARTLA  PIN-700004700004lalusha675@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

848184561222 LALA BABU LANE P.O COSSIPORE PS CHITPUR PIN-700002700002dishashaw019@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

94336261461 NO HATGACHA DHAPA ROAD  P.O DHAPA  PS PRAGATI MAIDAN  PIN-700105700105diutishreenayak@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

629131242014 UMA DAS LEN P.O NEW MARKET PS NEW MARKET PIN-700016700016shawdurgakumari6@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

62919482369/10 DAYARAM NASKAR LANE P.O GHUSURI PS MALIK PACHKARA PIN-711107711107ektaburman40@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

824068717735/3/3 TOPISA ROAD P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039fk2143633@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

743958560306-FEB JOLA PARA MASJID LANE P.O HOWRAH  PS HOWRAH  PIN-711101711101gaushinsk@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

983113184916 M C N ROY ROAD P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039gousiaali987@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

9830686888160/F/2 DHARMATALA ROAD P.O BUDGE BUDGE PS BUDGE BUDGE PIN-700137700137rktkolkata@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

87770356512 G  KUSTI MASJID BARI LANE P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039altamashkhan3419@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

933096240357A, TILJALA MASJID BARI LANE KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700039700039iqranargis897@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

833509913014 BOINCHTALA  P.O DHAOA PS PRAGATI MAIDAN PIN-700105700105ishar7432@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

9748113872162/1, BIPIN BIHARI GANGULY STREET  P.O BOWBAZAR PS MUCHIPARA POLICE STATION  PIN-700012700012somasonar39@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

743900291534/1 PULIN KHATICK ROAD  P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015ishikahazra880@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

912300891138/14,FAKIR BAGAN LANE PILKHANA P.O HOWRAH MAIDAN PS GOLABARI PIN-711101711101mallickjanvi64@gmail.com2.2E+11 2025

8230880467SATYAJIT PALLY GOURANGANAGAR P.O GOURANGANAGAR PS NEW TOWN PIN-700159700159juhichoudhary4321@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

9934155046PURBA ALAMPUR P.O GARDEN REACH PS RABINARNAGAR PIN-700024700024jyotidasj535@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

9007997939115.,DUTTABAD ROAD BIDHANNAGAR,700064 P.O CC BLOCK PS BIDHANNAGAR PIN-700064700102jy502706@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

85828082076/E TOPSIA 2ND LANE 6/E TOPSIA 2ND LANE  P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA  PIN-700039700039sarfarazadil1997@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8820044443CHAKRABORTY NAGAR JHILPAR KONNAGAR KONNAGAR P.O UTTARPARA  PS UTTARPARA  PIN-712246712246kashishjha10@gmail.com2.11E+09 2025

8420093408150/B ANANDA PALIT ROAD KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700046700046ks757446@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

85830447682/20,S.G.ROAD,NARKELDANGA  P.O NARKELDANGA  PS NARKELDANGA  PIN-700011700011kasishsharma637@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

743983411963/H/4 MADAN MOHAN BURMAN STREET KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700007700007kb6963331@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025



6290676935160 SRI AUROBINDA SARANI P.O BEADON STREET  PS BURTOLLA PIN-700006700006daskhushi640@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

6291394437D 206, T G ROAD GARDEN REACH P.O GARDEN REACH PS RABINDRA NAGAR PIN-700024700024ky786273@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

900706767795, NARKELDANGA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA -700054 P.O KANKURGACHI  PS PHOOL BAGAN  PIN-700054700054komalyadb160@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

891041081085, GIRISH GHOSH ROAD, HOWRAH, West Bengal, India 711204711204snehamishra9903@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

8420298788109 NARSINGH DUTTA ROAD P.O GOLABARI PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101lakshmisharma292006@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

824005685082/1  BECHU CHATTERJEE STREET P.O AMHERST STREET  PS AMHERST STREET  PIN-700009700009maansis317@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7439771277BANKRA INDRA PALLY BANKRA DOTALA P.O BANKRA PS DOMJUR PIN-711403711403bd127722@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

891093935622/127 FERRY GHAT ROAD , ATHPUR P.O ATHPUR PS JAGATDAL PIN-743128743128raju20shaw20@gmail.com4.66E+09 2025

628948326145 MADHAB BABU LANE HOWRAH, West Bengal, India 711107711107mehakbind423@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

7980795530HATIARA RANDRA NAJRUL NAGAR HATIARA RABINDRA NAJRUL NAGAR P.O HATIARA PS ECO PARK PIN-700157700157mehak18jaiswal@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

990306399841,PB GHAT ROAD  AGARPARA,KAMARHATI P.O KAMARHATI PS KHARDAH PIN-700058700058nehaparveen52798@gmail.com4.65E+09 2025

82760120285 LOKENATH BOSE GARDEN P.O GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD PS TOPSIA PIN-700046700046mishtidolui@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

9137254624BHASKUR ANANDAMAYEE TALA, DOMJUR, HOWRAH  P.O BALUHATI  PS DOMJUR PIN-711405711405mou91g@gmail.com12680126 2024

891030583269 DEBENDRA CHANDRA DEY ROAD  P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015muskanrouth2335@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

629191996917/C MADAR TALLA LANE PILKHANA HOWRAH 17/C MADAR TALLA LANE PILKHANA HOWRAH P.O GOLABARI  PS GOLABAR711101jk7548468@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

987550779420/6 GUHA ROAD P.O GHUSHI PS MALIPACHGHARA PIN-711107711107ygungun063@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

974840453426-JAN DEBENDRA CHANDRA DEY ROAD P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015nehakumarishaw912@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

9007897351112/113,DHARMATALA ROAD,GHUSURI HOWRAH P.O SALKIA PS MALIPANGHORA PIN-711107711107kniki5923@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

933078949982 COSSIPORE ROAD , KOLKATA 700002 KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700002700002nikkimondal06@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

75960233907 CANAL SOUTH ROAD P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015nirjalaram09@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

8583050760103/104 NASKAR PARA ROAD GHUSURI HOWRAH, West Bengal, India 711107711107nsingh76638@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

6289069049THAKURANI CHAK, SAMABAYPALLI, NISCHINDA, BALLY JAGACHHA, HOWRAH BELANAGAR, West Bengal, India 711205711205nutan01sah@gmail.com2.11E+09 2025

86172511154B, TOPSIA 1ST LANE  P.O TILJALA PS TILJALA PIN-700039700039omemaparwez@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

9123314086NANDI BAGAN BYE LANE  P.O SALKIA PS GOLABARI PIN-711106711106ps2320969@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

923119092310 MOHI NATH POREL LANE P.O SALKIA PS MALIPANCH GHORA PIN-711106711106raypriti282@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

628979767615/4 RAM CHARAN NASKAR LANE P.O GHUSURI PS M P GHORA PIN-711107711107rg3609577@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

8240222915UTTAR JAYPUR BIL P.O JOYPUR BILL PS NISCHINDA PIN-711205711205priyankachowdhury062900@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

9903498268KAMAR KUNDU P.O KAMAR KUNDU PS SINGUR PIN-712407712407priyankak9903@gmail.com4.2E+09 2025

629155684941,TANGRA ROAD 41,TANGRA ROAD P.O TANGRA PS TANGRA PIN-700015700015py964513@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

9007749329159/B TECNICAL AREA P.O DAKSGINESWAR PS DAKSHINESWAR PIN-700076700076shawrabindra75@gmail.com4.65E+09 2025

62898956831 HOSPITAL STREET P.O BOWBAZAR PS BOWBAZAR PIN-700072700072pujashaw5407@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

628942219511/B  MECLOD STREET P.O PARK STREET PS PARK STREET PIN-700017700017firdousrabia965@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

6289598723173 PICNIC GARDEN ROAD KOLKATA 700039 KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700039700039routh.abhi95@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7439872112120/A/H/3 ANANDA PALIT ROAD P.O ENTALLY PS ENTALLY PIN-700014700014ranirouth90@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

9330711178UTTAR CHAKMIR P.O PURATAN AKRA PS MAHESTALA PIN-700141700141rashikashaw652@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

9123312668HNO 99/5 TCI ROAD BARA SRIRAMPUR  BHATPARA P.O KANKINARA PS BHATPARA PIN-743126743126rashmishaw614@gmail.com2.2E+11 2025

8013554860163 PICNIC GARDEN ROAD KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700039700039rekha72777@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

983050557662/5/1C BEADON STREET KOLKATA  P.O BRANDON STREET  PS BUT TALA  PIN-700006700006subhodeep1444@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

798045452349/2B BEADON ROW P.O BEADON STREET S.O PS BURTOLLA PIN-700006700056mansingkarishika@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

7980866479585 SARADA APARTMENT J N BOSE ROAD P.O SUBHAS GRAM PS SONARPUR PIN-700147700147rishitamoyra1978@gmail.com4.57E+09 2023

9903127684JAN-22 MOTIJHIL LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015dasshivkumar79@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

891088659207-JAN JELIYA PARA 1ST  BAI LANE P.O SALKIA PS GOLA BARI PIN-711106711106rakhisharma40123@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

87772589001250 DUMDUM MADHUGARH P.O GHUGUDANGA PS DUMDUM PHARI PIN-700030700030rittikachatterjee.10@gmail.com4.68E+09 2025

62914273738, RAMESHWAR MALIYA FIRST BYE LANE HOWRAH P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101shawriya691@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

629178011336/H/2 CANTOPHER LANE P.O ENTALLY PS BENIAPUKUR PIN-700014700014ruksharparveen6241@gmail.com3.81E+10 2024

629086877333/26, BELGACHIYA ROAD P.O LILUAH PS BALLY PIN-711204711204sakshijaiswal12a@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

97480099112 GARSTIN PLACE DALHOUSIE P.O GPO PS HARE STREET PIN-700001700001ganeshpathak231@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025



9038905383RAMCHANDRAPUR P.O BALLY DURGAPUR PS NISCHANDA PIN-711205711205prasadsaloni024@gmail.com2.11E+09 2025

827691613648/5 FAKIR BAGAN LANE P.O HOWRAH PS GOLABARI PIN-711101711101kj5909293@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

8927063084MUGDARI MUGDARI, West Bengal, India 721139721139sanchitasona462@gmail.com3.11E+09 2025

798002804711/2/H/6 HARSHI STREET RAJA BAZAR P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS NARKELDANGA PIN-700009700009saniarayees10@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

824094632521, PILKHANA 1ST LANE HOWRAH, West Bengal, India 711101711101sunainasheikh62@gmail.com4.23E+09 2025

9163514050PAHARPUR SANTOSHPUR ROAD PAHARPUR SANTOSHPUR ROAD P.O BIDHANGARH PS RABINDRANAGAR PIN-700066700066sanjana9163514050@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025

983190627482/C, KONA PURBA PARA 1ST BY LANE P.O KONA PS LILUAH PIN-711114711114khokanshaw1980@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

628972735426 DHAPA ROAD P.O DHAPA PS PRAGATI MAIDAN PIN-700105700105s69450711@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

629193367472/1 TOPISA ROAD P.O SEAL LANE PS TOPSIA PIN-700046700046guptasarda2004@gmail.com4.1E+08 2025

8981621495THAKURANI CHAK, SAMABAYPALLI, NISCHINDA, BALLY JAGACHHA, HOWRAH BELANAGAR, West Bengal, India 711205711205sarita2393669@gmail.com2.11E+09 2025

801762254928-JAN SATKORI CHATTERJEE LANE P.O HOWRAH PS HOWRAH PIN-711101711101shaguftap2409@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

81002826192/H/6 TALTALA LANE KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700014700014shahnazkhatoon39724@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

987535582417 CANAL WEST ROAD KOLKATA 700009 KOLKATA, West Bengal, India 700009700009shawshikha2003@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

90071450792, RAJA NABAKRISHNA STREET  P.O HATKHOLA  PS SHYAMPUKUR  PIN-700005700005shreyansingh2006@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

743922124620 AHIRITOLA STREET P.O HATKHOLA PS JORABAGAN PIN-700005700005tiwarikomal24012007@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

891050759731/PULIN KHATICK ROAD KOLKATA 700015 P.O TANGRA  PS TANGRA  PIN-700015700015shrutirana827@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

8250318522VILL-SAINTALA   JOLPATH  P.O HADIA PS NARENDRAPUR  PIN-700150700150shrutisharma81529@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

798086282811MADAN DUTTA LANE 11MADAN DUTTA LANE P.O BOWBAZAR PS MUCHIPARA PIN-700012700012sswati798086@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

933018484675/B, 4TH FLOOR UTTAR PANCHANNA GRAM P.O VIP NAGAR PS ANANDAPUR PIN-700100700100shivankumar78@gmail.com4.51E+09 2025

848201131089/R/1/J  PAUL BAGAN  P.O COSSIPORE  PS COSSIPORE  PIN-700002700002simrandas4269@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

9123871660MUKUNDA MAJHI ROAD, PSI DANKUNI BONDERBILL, DANKUNI P.O DANKUNI PS DANKUNI PIN-712311712311simranrajbhar91@gmail.com7631720 2025

629058853626, ABHINASH GHOSH LANE P.O BEADON STREET PS BURTOLA PIN-700006700006simransaha280407@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

869710199912/A, LOKENATH BOSE GARDEN P.O GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD PS TOPSIA PIN-700046700046shawsneha7590@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

87776225414/A LOKENATH BOSE GARDEN LANE  4/A LOKENATH BOSE GARDEN LANE  P.O GOBINDA KHATIC ROAD PS TOPSIA PIN-700046sonali87776@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

9330839117DHAPA ROAD VIVEKANANDA PALLY P.O DHAPA PS PRAGATI MAIDAN  PIN-700105700105sonipatwa183@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

970972625339/E CHRISTOPHER ROAD 39/E CHRISTOPHER ROAD P.O GOBINDA KHATIC ROAD PS TOPSIA PIN-700046700046shawsristi12@gmail.com2.24E+09 2025

6290916749PANCHGHARA MATH SUBHASGRAM P.O SUBHASGRAM PS BARUIPUR PIN-700147700147patrasristy3@gmail.com4E+09 2025

798033261211,SRIMANI BAGAN LANE HOWRAH, West Bengal, India 711106711106sunidhiy11@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

9832138570AJITESHNAGAR  KALYANESWARI  P.O KALYANESWARI  PS KULTI PIN-713369713369sutharbhai0091@gmail.com9.2E+11 2025

891086151163, KESHAB CHANDRA SEN STREET P.O RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI PS AMHERST STREET PIN-700009700009tanishaprasad2309@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

9330556560MACHLI SHAHAR ROAD BHANDARIYA TOLA PAAHI AHARAULI P.O MARIAHU BAZAR PS MARIAHU PIN-222161711101ansariadaa3@gmail.com2.25E+09 2025

70034167298L TOPSIA 1ST LANE  8L TOPSIA 1ST LANE  P.O TILJALA  PS TILJALA  PIN-700039700039tubasarfaraz0312@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

629021998524 J ROAD BELGACHIA HOWRAH P.O DASNAGAR PS LILUAH PIN-711105711105tulshichoudhury2007@gmail.com4.21E+09 2025

8334821914BALAJI APPARTMENT 3TH FLOOR BLOCK -B,HELABATTALA ,HATIARA KOLKATA 700157 HELABATTALA P.O HATIARA PS ECO PARK PIN-700157700157chourasiavijyalaxmi@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7003464215127/D, PARK STREET  KOLKATA P.O CIRCUS AVENUE PS PARK STREET PIN-700017700017zainabkhatoon4085@gmail.com4.68E+09 2025

74391033805A/3 TOPSIA 2ND LANE P.O TILJALA PS TILAJALA PIN-700039700039zainabali1525@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

86975292584/H/2 CONVENT LANE P.O TANGRA PS ENTALLY PIN-700015700015khansana76436@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

869718881319 SYED SALLY LANE P.O BARABAZAR PS JORASANKO PIN-700007700007hussainzeenaashique@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

9330431684 KOLKATA 700015sncw@gmail.com4.1E+09 2025

7764818746JAINAGAR 711102sncw@gmail.com8569697 2025

9875367357 KOLKATA 700014sncw@gmail.com7755787 2025

8910711139 KOLKATA 700009sncw@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

8240210912BELGHARIA 700056sncw@gmail.com4.11E+09 2025

7980445991 KOLKATA 700039sncw@gmail.com4.01E+09 2025


